



Design-A-Tee Company

443-838-9997

5636 Belair Road

Baltimore, MD 21206

www.designateecompany.com

designateecompany@gmail.com

Hi,

Thank you for considering Design-A-Tee Company as your t-shirt vendor. We offer screen printing on apparel and totes and we make vinyl magnetic signs and banners.

We have listed our Price List below. Please use this price list to calculate the price of your t-shirts. Once you provide answers to the questions below, we will send you a final quote. Taxes are not included in the prices below and will be added to your order. If you are tax-exempt, please let us know.

Please answer the following questions so that we can provide you with a quote:

1. When do you need the t-shirts?
2. What color t-shirts do you want?
3. Do you want the image that was in the email printed on the t-shirts?
4. Do you want any text printed on the front or the back of the t-shirts?
5. How many t-shirts do you need per size (Youth, Adult: small, medium, large, x-large, 2X, 3X, 4X, 5X, 6X)?
6. Do you need any additional items: Sweatshirts, Tote Bags, Vinyl Vehicle Signs, Vinyl Banners, etc.

2020 Price List - Printing Costs Only Does not include taxes or item price Prices subject to change without notice For t-shirt prices, see the Blank Shirt Price section below				
Pieces	1 Color	2 Colors	3 Colors	4+ Colors
12-23	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
24-47	\$2.30	\$2.70	\$3.10	\$3.50
48-71	\$2.00	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.90
72-143	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.30	\$2.60
144-299	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$2.25
300 or above	\$1.30	\$1.55	\$1.80	\$2.05

Blank Shirt Price:

- Basic crewneck long-sleeve t-shirt, XS-XL: White: \$4.75; Colors: \$5.85
- Basic crewneck long-sleeve t-shirt, 2X: White: \$6.10; Colors: \$7.50
- Basic crewneck long-sleeve t-shirt, 3X-5X: White: \$7.96; Colors: \$9.35
- Other Items (totes, fleece, etc): Call for prices

Additional Charges:

Artwork: \$40.00

- Based on your specifications, we will design an image for you and send it to you for your review. You can make minor changes and we will not charge you an additional art charge; however, if the changes are drastically different from your original specifications, we will charge an additional \$40 per hour.

- We will keep your design on file and if you want to use that design again and you do not make any changes to the design, we will not charge you another art charge.

Screens: White and Light Items: \$20.00 per screen; Dark Items: \$30.00 per screen

- If you place another order for the same design within 2 months of your last order, we will not charge you another screen charge; however, there is a \$5 re-ink fee.

Color Change: \$5.00

Re-ink/Reset Charge: \$10.00 per screen

Flash: \$1.50 per color, per location. Required on dark color items and designs with multi-color images

Ordering Instructions:

- Call us at (443) 838-9997. Our office hours are by appointment only; Mon-Fri 10-5:30pm.
- A non-refundable deposit of 50% of entire order is required when you place the order. Balance is due when the order is picked up. Acceptable payment types: cash, check, money order or PayPal.
- The order will be ready for pickup 5 to 10 business days after receipt of order
- Rush fee: \$50.00 on all orders with less than a 5 business days turn-around on white and light items; 10 business days turn around on dark items.

Please let us know what we can do to earn your business. If our prices are not lower than our competitors, please let us know and we will try to beat their prices. Why would we do this? Because we would love to work with you on this project.

If there are any questions about the information contained in this email or if you are ready to place an order, please give us a call.

We look forward to doing business with you!

Thank you,
Stephanie and Clarissa